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Welding Design Center (wp)
Founders Hall (FH)

Veterans Hall (vg)

Heritage Hall (HH)

College Hall (cH)

Alumni Hall (aH)

Facility Services

Child Care Center (cc)
Bicentennial Hall (8H)

. Health Technologies Hall (HT)

. Administration Hall (AD)

. Dana Center (oc)

. Transportation Technologies (1T)

. Industrial & Engineering Technologies (ET)
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

(Under Construction)

Audio/Visual Classroom Center (av)
Math/Science Center (Ms)

Greenhouse (GH2)

Student Health & Activities Center (sH)
Center for Fine & Performing Arts (PA)
Baseball Field

Softball Field

Soccer Field

Firing Range

Fire Science/Law Enforcement Center (LE)
Driving Pad

Center for Emergency Preparedness (CEp)
Training and Operations Center (FTS)
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M Parking Lots A - S

Visitors and Students may park
in any yellow lined space



